Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Part Number
Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Processor Generation
Number of Cores
Speed

Max Turbo Speed
Cache

Suitable

Lenovo ThinkPad L380 Intel Core i7-8th Gen Motherboard|Laptop Spare

Lenovo
ThinkPad
L380
17821-2M
Motherboard
Intel
i7-8550U
8th Generation
4

1.80 GHz
4.00 GHz
8192

Lenovo ThinkPad L380 Laptops



