

Lenovo ThinkPad L380 Intel Core i7-8th Gen Motherboard|Laptop Spare

Product Specification

Brand	Lenovo
Series	ThinkPad
Model	L380
Part Number	17821-2M
Туре	Motherboard
Processor Brand	Intel
Processor Model	i7-8550U
Processor Generation	8th Generation
Number of Cores	4
Speed	1.80 GHz
Max Turbo Speed	4.00 GHz
Cache	8192
Suitable	Lenovo ThinkPad L380 Laptops